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DESCRIPTION:

Composition oil lights. Available in many sizes and different burning times.

PARAMETERS:

Weight:

Burning time:

Height:

Diameter:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:
Number of layers per pallet:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:

EAN:

5906927023946

EAN for multi packaging:
EAN on the pallet:
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~520 ¢

~8 days

21,5cm

26,7cm

1

16

12

72

30x26,5x15 cm / ~5,3 kg £10%

5906927023953
5906927917610



i
<
i
i




